



PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 70506600

Data publicarii	20.06.22	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 469,76 RON - 469,76 RON

Descriere: enumire cant. pret valoare TEAVA 200/4M SN4 1 157.99 157.99 COT PE 25X3/4 FI 1 5.05 5.05 RTAC PAC 1 7.15 7.15 0 MUFA PE 25X3/4 FE 2 3.79 7.58 SUPAPA SENS 1/2 3BAR 2 25.21 50.42 CUTTER 2 14.29 28.58 GRUP 4P 1 35.29 35.29 CABLU MYM 3X2.5 10 6.05 60.5 FISA CP 1 8.4 8.4 PREL 5M-3P+I 1 39.49 39.49 POLIMAX SILICON 1 45.37 45.37 PISTOL SILICON 1 23.94 23.94 TOTAL 469.76
